Jara
01.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-15.20

02.02.2024 08.00-11.30

02.02.2024
02.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

03.02.2024 08.00-09.35
03.02.2024 09.45-13.15

03.02.2024

13.25-15.00

05.02.2024 08.00-11.30

05.02.2024

11.50-15.20

06.02.2024 09.55-11.30

06.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

07.02.2024 09.55-13.25

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
08.02.2024
08.02.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

JucrumimHa
BBe.Iporp.miatd.N
SKOH.TIPEITIP
BBeI.Iporp.miatd. N
KOMIL.TpaduKa
BBe.Iporp.miatd.N
B
9KOH.TIPETP
TpYIILAAHAM,KOMMY
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa
TPy AWNHAM,KOMMY
11
B
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa
11
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa
WH.53
TEOP.BEPOSIT,MaT.CTa

KOMIL.TpaduKa

[113-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

b
b
hi (3}
I
hi (3
(K1)
ynp
b
I
hi (3}
b
hi (3}
hi (3}
hi (3
I
ynp
hi (3
hi (3}

Mopo3zoBa
MemxkoB A.B.
Mopo3zoBa
KapaGueBckuit
Mopo3zoBa
lenpun C.B.
beunas U.E.
Mopo3zoBa
bonnap A.B.
Mopo3zoBa
[lenpun C.B.
lenpun C.B.
bonnap A.B.
[lenpun C.B.
bonnap A.B.
Pomanbko
bomnap A.B.

KapaGueBckuit

Ctp. 24

5429
2338
5434
4.18
5434
5429
2338
5429
5426
5429
5434
5434
5423
5434
5423
11240
5432
4.18



